| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 14
11-Maj-25 - 15:40

Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang
Pionire 2014-2013 god. (11-12 god.)

LAZIC, Andjelija
STOJMIROVIC, Lena
MANIC, Sofija
MASTELICA, Masa
TODOROVIC, Andrea
SIMONOVIC, Nikolija
VUCKOVIC, Sofija
MARKOVIC, Lena
DJOKIC, Anastasija

©CoNo Or~WNE

Kadetkinje 2012-2011 god. (13-14 god.)

PALANGETIC, Milana
RADOJKOVIC, Hana
DJORDJEVIC, Milica
IGNJATOVIC, Neda
RALEVIC, Nina
RADOJKOVIC, Petra
SEKULIC, Iskra
DUVNJAK, Petra
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
JEVTOVIC, Jefimija
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina

CONO WD E

[

Mladje Juniorke 2010-2009 god. (15-16 god.)

1. STEVANOVIC, Petra
2. RADOJEVIC, Masa

Starije Juniorke 2008-2007 god. (17-18 god.)

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
2. RAKIC, Tara

3. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara

Otvoreno

1. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
2. PALANGETIC, Milana
3. RAKIC, Tara

4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
5. RADOJKOVIC, Hana
6. BOGOJEVIC, Sara
7. STEVANOVIC, Petra
8. RADOJEVIC, Masa
9. DJORDJEVIC, Milica
10. IGNJATOVIC, Neda
11. RALEVIC, Nina

12. LAZIC, Andjelija

13. STOJMIROVIC, Lena
14. RADOJKOQVIC, Petra
15. SEKULIC, Iskra

GR.
13 Pirat
13  Dubocica

13  Napredak
14 Sveti Nikola

14 Orka 034
13 Naisus

13  Sveti Nikola
14 Valis

14  Leskovac

11  Nis 2005
11  Crnica

12 Orka 034
11  Dubocica
12 Crnica

12 Orka 034
12  Naisus
12 Napredak
11  Pirat

12  Pirat

12 Leskovac

09 Dubocica
10 Valis

07 Crnica
08 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005
08 Nis 2005
07 Crnica
11  Nis 2005
08 Dubocica
08 Nis 2005
11  Crnica
08 Nis 2005
09 Dubocica
10 Valis

12 Orka 034
11  Dubocica
12 Crnica

13  Pirat

13  Dubocica
12 Orka 034
12  Naisus

Vreme Bodova

1:18.82
1:23.08
1:27.12
1:28.38
1:31.53
1:38.71
1:39.00
1:41.34
2:01.26

1:09.12
1:11.75
1:16.37
1:16.90
1:17.77
1:24.27
1:24.62
1:27.29
1:37.72
1:39.81
2:07.31

1:15.19
1:15.96

1:08.94
1:09.21
1:10.12
1:12.97

1:08.94
1:09.12
1:09.21
1:10.12
1:11.75
1:12.97
1:15.19
1:15.96
1:16.37
1:16.90
1:17.77
1:18.82
1:23.08
1:24.27
1:24.62

343
292
254
243
219
174
173
161

94

508
454
377
369
357
280
277
252
180
168

395
383

512
506
487
432

512
508
506
487
454
432
395
383
377
369
357
343
292
280
277
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| Kolo PSCS Leto - 2025
Kragujevac, 11-5-2025

Disciplina 14, Zenski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. MANIC, Sofija 13  Napredak 1:27.12 254
17. DUVNJAK, Petra 12 Napredak 1:27.29 252
18. MASTELICA, Masa 14  Sveti Nikola 1:28.38 243
19. TODOROVIC, Andrea 14  Orka 034 1:31.53 219
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 1:37.72 180
21. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13  Naisus 1:38.71 174
22. VUCKOVIC, Sofija 13  Sveti Nikola 1:39.00 173
23. JEVTOVIC, Jefimija 12  Pirat 1:39.81 168
24. MARKOVIC, Lena 14  Valis 1:41.34 161
25. DJOKIC, Anastasija 14  Leskovac 2:01.26 94
DSQ MAKSIMOVIC, Nikolina 12 Leskovac 2:07.31
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